
NEW MEXICO IDEA - PART B STATE ADVISORY PANEL 2024-2025 CONTACT INFORMATION
Last Name First Name Representative Group Phone # E-mail Status

Donelli Jennifer Parents Reaching Out /Parent 505-247-0192 JDonelli@parentsreachingout.org Chair
Keck Lisa Charter School 505-480-7769 lisakeckdiag@gmail.com Member

Kulidge Christa Administrator 505-608-0519 ckulidge@lcps.net Member
Lewis Hart Higher Education 505-277-0227 hlewis@unm.edu Secretary

Madrid Robert NM Correction Dept 505-629-3389 robert.madrid@cd.nm.gov Member
Malone Dana Homeless Education 505-819-9537 dana.malone@ped.nm.gov Member

Melendez Larry Vocational Rehab 575-642-9108 larry.melendez@dvr.nm.gov Member
Mortensen Carli Parent 505-331-1993 carlimmortensen@gmail.com Vice Chair

Nesbitt Laurel Disability Rights New Mexico (DRNM)/Parent 505-256-3100 lnesbitt@drnm.org Member
Owens Amanda Teacher/Parent 706-975-8790 ajayneowens@gmail.com Member
Powell Jessica Parent 601-297-5123 jpowell@ces.org Member
Terry Damon REC 6 (State Agency)/Parent 575-760-1780 dterry@rec6.net Member

Trevino Amy Parent 575-644-9209 apohtherapy@gmail.com Member
Villanueva Elisa Parent 505-617-5996 Elisa.Villanueva2@state.nm.us Member
Wassana Melissa Education for Parents of Indigenous Children with Special Needs (EPICS) 505-767-6630 melissaw@epicsnm.org Member
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